
minimes

1 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 9 DEROUAUX Lucien NC MOMALLE

2 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 10 DEROUAUX Pepin NC MOMALLE

3 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 11 MATHIEU Emma NC Pt CIPLET

4 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE 12 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

5 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 13 SOUPLY-PIERARD Théodore NC WAREMME

6 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE 14 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE

7 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES 15 MERCINY Thomas NC MOMALLE

8 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 16 MERCINY Simon NC MOMALLE

cadets

1 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AWAN AYW 10 WILHELMI Tom NC WAREMME

2 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 11 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME

3 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 12 BRIXHE Cédric NC WAREMME

4 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 13 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

5 VANSPITAEL Mathys F1 MOMALLE 14 HANQUET Arthur F2 WAREMME

6 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 15 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

7 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 16 MARCOUX Alex F1 AWAN AYW

8 BAIBAI Gregory NC BOUNY 17 WALLRAF Thibaut NC BOUNY

9 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN

juniors

1 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES 8 BRIXHE Yannick D3 WAREMME

2 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 9 MATTART Pierre NC WAREMME

3 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 10 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME

4 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING 11 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME

5 KRZANIK Rapahël E3 WAREMME 12 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

6 HAVELANGE Ethan B3 MONS 13 NERIS Ugo F1 LONCIN

7 BRIXHE Mathis E4 WAREMME 14 GILLOT Bastien F1 FERRIERES

veterans

1 GASPARD Luc E1 NONCEVEUX 13 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

2 KRZANIK Pawel E3 WAREMME 14 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME

3 RASIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 15 CZAPLICKI Pierre D4 FERRIERES

4 VANSPITAEL Laurent C5 VAUX 16 SAMVURA Jean NC WAREMME

5 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING 17 LUCIANI Gian Carlo NC GRACE

6 GARNIER David D3 SERAING 18 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

7 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 19 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX

8 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE 20 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AWAN AYW

9 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 21 MARCHAND Philippe E6 WAREMME

10 HUMBLET Leon E3 WAREMME 22 BIANCHIN Fabian F1 SERAING

11 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 23 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 FERRIERES

12 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN 24 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

Résultats tournoi de Waremme 12-03-2023



Dames NC

1 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 5 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

2 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES 6 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

3 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE 7 HERMANS Angélique NC WAREMME

4 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE

Dames C Dames AB

1 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AWAN AYW 1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES

2 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX 2 COMHAIRE Sophie E1 FERRIERES

3 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

NC

1 COZZI Christopher NC ALLIANCE 17 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME

2 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 18 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

3 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN 19 SOUPLY-PIERARD Théodore NC WAREMME

4 BAIBAI Gregory NC BOUNY 20 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE

5 ZERMANI Selim NC WAREMME 21 LUCIANI Gian Carlo NC GRACE

6 MATTART Pierre NC WAREMME 22 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX

7 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 23 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

8 MATHIEU Dylan NC SERAING 24 HERMANS Angélique NC WAREMME

9 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 25 WALLRAF Thibaut NC BOUNY

10 BRIXHE Cédric NC WAREMME 26 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

11 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE 27 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

12 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 28 SAMVURA Jean NC WAREMME

13 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES 29 MERCINY Thomas NC MOMALLE

14 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 30 WILHELMI Tom NC WAREMME

15 MARENNE Aurélien NC WAREMME 31 MARTIN Jean Philippe NC ALLIANCE

16 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES 32 MERCINY Simon NC MOMALLE

F

1 NERIS Ugo F1 LONCIN 23 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE

2 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 24 LUCIANI Gian Carlo NC GRACE

3 COZZI Christopher NC ALLIANCE 25 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME

4 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 26 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME

5 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX 27 RADERMACKER Lola NC FERRIERES

6 GUIRCHE Sophie F1 AWAN AYW 28 HANQUET Arthur F2 WAREMME

7 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 29 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE

8 VANSPITAEL Mathys F1 MOMALLE 30 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME

9 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 31 DOYEN Arthur F2 WAREMME

10 MATHIEU Etienne F1 Pt CIPLET 32 MARCOUX Alex F1 AWAN AYW

11 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX 33 LO BIANCO Maeva NC MOMALLE

12 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 34 MATHIEU Dylan NC SERAING

13 GILLOT Bastien F1 FERRIERES 35 DEROUAUX Lucien NC MOMALLE

14 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 36 MARTIN Jean Philippe NC ALLIANCE

15 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AWAN AYW 37 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE

16 LO BIANCO Diego NC MOMALLE 38 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE

17 MATTART Pierre NC WAREMME 39 COLLARD Nathan NC WAREMME



18 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 40 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

19 BIANCHIN Fabian F1 SERAING 41 SAMVURA Jean NC WAREMME

20 BAIBAI Gregory NC BOUNY 42 WALLRAF Thibaut NC BOUNY

21 ZERMANI Selim NC WAREMME 43 DEROUAUX Pepin NC MOMALLE

22 SKROBANSKI Julien NC MELEN

E

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 13 HUMBLET Leon E3 WAREMME

2 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 14 RIGO Marc E2 WAREMME

3 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 15 LO BIANCO Marco E5 MOMALLE

4 NERIS Ugo F1 LONCIN 16 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN

5 BRIXHE Mathis E4 WAREMME 17 GERKENS Carine F1 NONCEVEUX

6 SPARACINO Anthony F1 LONCIN 18 KORDA Maxime E4 ALLIANCE

7 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN 19 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

8 GASPARD Luc E1 NONCEVEUX 20 MARCHAND Philippe E6 WAREMME

9 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX 21 RIGO Sandro E6 WAREMME

10 STASSART Tanguy E1 WAREMME 22 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX

11 KRZANIK Rapahël E3 WAREMME 23 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX

12 WINGEL Ryan E4 SERAING 24 BOTTE Eline E6 WAREMME

D

1 WASSON Theo D2 VAUX 14 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME

2 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING 15 BRIXHE Yannick D3 WAREMME

3 COX David D1 LONCIN 16 SOTTILE Theo D3 ALLIANCE

4 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES 17 STASSART Tanguy E1 WAREMME

5 KRZANIK Pawel E3 WAREMME 18 LO BIANCO Marco E5 MOMALLE

6 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING 19 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE

7 GARNIER David D3 SERAING 20 KORDA Maxime E4 ALLIANCE

8 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE 21 NICAISE Arnaud E4 LONCIN

9 KRZANIK Rapahël E3 WAREMME 22 CZAPLICKI Pierre D4 FERRIERES

10 BRIXHE Mathis E4 WAREMME 23 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES

11 CZAPLICKI Emeline E1 FERRIERES 24 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE

12 GASPARD Luc E1 NONCEVEUX 25 RIGO Sandro E6 WAREMME

13 DE MICHELE Gregory D1 SERAING

C

1 FOCAN Robin C1 CRISNEE 11 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING

2 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 12 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING

3 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES 13 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING

4 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 14 COX David D1 LONCIN

5 VANSPITAEL Laurent C5 VAUX 15 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES

6 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 16 BRIXHE Yannick D3 WAREMME

7 RASIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 17 KERSTENNE Eric D3 WAREMME

8 CLEMENT Perrine C1 FERRIERES 18 DE MICHELE Gregory D1 SERAING

9 SOTTILE Theo D3 ALLIANCE 19 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE

10 CURTI Laurent D4 MOMALLE 20 WASSON Theo D2 VAUX



AB

1 JOANNES Olivier B1 AWAN AYW 7 CLEMENT Perrine C1 FERRIERES

2 OFFERMANN Sacha B1 CHENEE 8 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE

3 NOEL Xavier A3 AWAN AYW 9 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING

4 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 10 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING

5 HAVELANGE Ethan B3 MONS 11 CLAESSENS Kyllian B4 SERAING

6 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME

Aopen

1 JOANNES Olivier B1 AWAN AYW 7 FOCAN Robin C1 CRISNEE

2 NOEL Xavier A3 AWAN AYW 8 OFFERMANN Sacha B1 CHENEE

3 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 9 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES

4 HAVELANGE Ethan B3 MONS 10 CLAESSENS Kyllian B4 SERAING

5 RASIR Frederic C3 MOMALLE 11 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES

6 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 12 CLEMENT Perrine C1 FERRIERES

open hand

1 HAVELANGE Ethan B3 MONS 21 GASPARD Luc E1 NONCEVEUX

2 PICARD Romaric E4 FERRIERES 22 COX David D1 LONCIN

3 LONGUEVILLE Enzo D1 FERRIERES 22 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING

4 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 24 MARCHAND Philippe E6 WAREMME

5 OFFERMANN Sacha B1 CHENEE 25 COZZI Christopher NC ALLIANCE

6 NICOLAI Michel E5 LINCE 26 DAMHAUT Pierre F2 NONCEVEUX

7 STASSART Tanguy E1 WAREMME 27 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING

8 KRZANIK Pawel E3 WAREMME 28 RADERMACKER Noah NC FERRIERES

9 BUTERA Lucas D3 SERAING 29 WERIHAY Steve C3 FERRIERES

10 DECROP Mike D1 SERAING 30 DAMHAUT Antoine F1 NONCEVEUX

11 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME 31 RIGO Marc E2 WAREMME

12 WERIHAY Nathan C3 FERRIERES 32 KERSTENNE Eric D3 WAREMME

13 DE MICHELE Gregory D1 SERAING 33 WASSON Theo D2 VAUX

14 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 34 NICOLAI Nathanael NC LINCE

15 KRZANIK Rapahël E3 WAREMME 35 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE

16 DAMHAUT Mickael F1 NONCEVEUX 36 BOTTE Eline E6 WAREMME

17 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 37 BRIXHE Mathis E4 WAREMME

18 RIGO Sandro E6 WAREMME 38 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME

19 BRIXHE Yannick D3 WAREMME 39 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE

20 WINGEL Ryan E4 SERAING


